Portable Machines and Gas Equipment
Product Catalogue
KOIKE – the spirit of cutting.
Established in 1918 in Japan,
customers active in shipbuilding, steel construction, vehicle manufacturing, fabrication
and other heavy metal industries trust on nearly 100 years of  KOIKE’s cutting expertise.
Advanced technology combined with face to face relationship and an in-depth
understanding of customers cutting needs - that’s what KOIKE as a Japanese manufacturer

Torch lengths 466 mm
Weight 0.9 kg
Cutting capacity Max. 150 mm
Torch head angle 90˚
Torch connection G3/8 RH-LH
Fuel gas type Any medium pressure fuel gas
Types Stock #
MK-150 80497
MK-250
MK-250
Torch lengths 525 mm (standard, 90˚ head)
Weight 1.5 kg
Cutting capacity Max. 250 mm
Fuel gas type Any medium pressure fuel gas
Types Angle Stock # Connection (RH, LH)
MK-250-75D 75˚ 80503 G1/4, G3/8
MK-250-90D 90˚ 80504 G3/8, G3/8
MK-250-180D 180˚ G3/8, G3/8 DA222815
MK-300
MK-300
Torch lengths 661 mm (standard, 90˚ head)
Weight 1.55 kg
Cutting capacity Max. 300 mm
Torch head angle 75˚ and  90˚
Torch connection G1/4RH, G3/8LH
Fuel gas type Any medium pressure fuel gas
Types Torch angle Stock #
MK-300-75D 75˚ 80507
MK-300-90D 90˚ 80508
65
Hand Torch Accessory
MK-36
MK-36